REFRIGER AT ION  |   INDIC ATORS
FEATURES
TVRY
• REMOTE DISPLAY FOR CONTROLLERS
TLY SERIES
DISPLAY TVRY
Single 2 ½ red digit, h 14 mm
GENERAL

(Instrument working at a nominal voltage lower than 50 Vac and 75 Vdc)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
TVRY
TVRY CODE
COMPATIBLE INSTRUMENT
TLY series Y
CONNECTION CABLE
2 m 220
Without cable -
CONNECTOR / FUNCTIONING MODE
3 pole / slave 3S
5 pole / master -
SUPPLY
TVR Y (--)
cable 10 m MAX.
cable 10 m MAX.
TVR Y (3S)
SUPPLY
+ -S
+ S -
TVRY
DIMENSIONS
RECOMMENDED
PANEL CUTOUT
5
TVRY